13.4 self-expanding Esophageal Stents
Characteristics
• OTW (Over-The-Wire)
• Application Set 8 mm
• Length: 80 cm
• Recommended guide wire: .035 inch (0,9 mm)
Placement method
• depending on the location of the stenosis, distal or proximal
Special features
• transparent outer tubing with graduation
• easy handling and optimal deployment time
• stent design with smooth atraumatic stent ends
• effective anchorage and migration prevention
• Nylon threads on both stent ends for repositioning
The combination of proximal esophageal stents and the transparent outer tubing by ENDO-FLEX,
allows a stent placement under endoscopic view.
si
n
g
le
-u
se
se
lf-
ex
p
an
d
in
g
 E
so
p
h
ag
ea
l S
te
n
ts
13.5
distal placement
Order No. length stent diameter tulip diameter Coated
ESO-1-20- 80 80 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially
ESO-1-20-100 100 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially
ESO-1-20-120 120 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially
ESO-1-20-140 140 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially
ESO-1-24- 80 80 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially
ESO-1-24-100 100 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially
ESO-1-24-120 120 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially
ESO-1-24-140 140 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially
ESO-2-20- 80 80 mm 20 mm 24 mm fully
ESO-2-20-100 100 mm 20 mm 24 mm fully
ESO-2-20-120 120 mm 20 mm 24 mm fully
proximal placement
Order No. length stent diameter tulip diameter Coated
ESO-1-20- 80-RP 80 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially
ESO-1-20-100-RP 100 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially
ESO-1-20-120-RP 120 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially
ESO-1-20-140-RP 140 mm 20 mm 24 mm partially
ESO-1-24- 80-RP 80 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially
ESO-1-24-100-RP 100 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially
ESO-1-24-120-RP 120 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially
ESO-1-24-140-RP 140 mm 24 mm 28 mm partially
ESO-2-20- 80-RP 80 mm 20 mm 24 mm fully
ESO-2-20-100-RP 100 mm 20 mm 24 mm fully
ESO-2-20-120-RP 120 mm 20 mm 24 mm fully
• partially coated
• incl. pre-loaded application set
• radiopaque markers
silicone coated
self-expanding Esophageal Stents
length
tu
lip
 Ø
15 mm
si
n
g
le
-u
se
se
lf-
ex
p
an
d
in
g
 E
so
p
h
ag
ea
l S
te
n
ts